LT3080
1
Rev. D
For more information www.analog.comDocument Feedback
Adjustable1.1A Single Resistor
Low Dropout Regulator
The LT®3080 is a 1.1A low dropout linear regulator that
can be paralleled to increase output current or spread

Rev. D
For more information www.analog.com
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD BASED FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT3080EDD LT3080EDD#TR LCBN 8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3080IDD LT3080IDD#TR LCBN 8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3080EMS8E LT3080EMS8E#TR LTCBM 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT3080IMS8E LT3080IMS8E#TR LTCBM 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT3080EQ LT3080EQ#TR LT3080Q 5-Lead Plastic DD-Pak –40°C to 125°C
LT3080IQ LT3080IQ#TR LT3080Q 5-Lead Plastic DD-Pak –40°C to 125°C
LT3080ET N/A LT3080ET 5-Lead Plastic TO-220 –40°C to 125°C
LT3080IT N/A LT3080ET 5-Lead Plastic TO-220 –40°C to 125°C
LT3080EST LT3080EST#TR 3080 3-Lead Plastic SOT-223 –40°C to 125°C
LT3080IST LT3080IST#TR 3080 3-Lead Plastic SOT-223 –40°C to 125°C
LEAD FREE FINISH
LT3080EDD#PBF LT3080EDD#TRPBF LCBN 8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3080IDD#PBF LT3080IDD#TRPBF LCBN 8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3080EMS8E#PBF LT3080EMS8E#TRPBF LTCBM 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C